
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
10 

8 
28 
22 

7 
12 
30 

5 
54 
86 

9 
16 
36 
11 
21 
66 

Name 
Liam Lawson 
Marcus Armstrong 
Cameron Das 
Lucas Auer 
Raoul Hyman 
Artem Petrov 
Esteban Muth 
Petru Florescu 
Calan Williams 
Brendon Leitch 
Petr Ptacek 
Thomas Smith 
Kazuto Kotaka 
Jackson Walls 
Dev Gore 
Parker Locke 

Make 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 

Class 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Best Tm 
53.696 
53.770 
53.795 
54.116 
54.139 
54.281 
54.318 
54.334 
54.363 
54.446 
54.592 
54.602 
54.663 
54.710 
54.843 
55.327 

In Lap 
25 
19 
21 
22 
24 
24 
27 
19 
22 
20 
14 
27 
26 
21 
25 
24 

Total Tm 
29:15.367 
29:09.436 
29:43.307 
29:26.609 
29:40.353 
29:16.582 
29:57.521 
29:55.739 
29:49.116 
29:24.224 
29:47.263 
29:59.294 
29:31.171 
29:53.758 
30:13.426 
29:20.685 

Diff 

0.074 
0.099 
0.420 
0.443 
0.585 
0.622 
0.638 
0.667 
0.750 
0.896 
0.906 
0.967 
1.014 
1.147 
1.631 

Laps 
25 
19 
26 
26 
27 
25 
28 
19 
25 
26 
23 
28 
26 
27 
26 
25 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/01/2019 4:44:02 p.m. 
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Speedworks Motorsport NZ Championship 
Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

Test Session 2 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:06:22 

Teretonga Park 2.620 km 
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   Teretonga Park round 2


